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Start : 10:00, End : 10:25

1 Jähnig Jan-Ole GER 37.937 36.242 29.675 1:43.854 12 - - 1:43.854

2 Straalen v Glenn NED 38.066 36.354 29.727 1:44.147 11 0.293 0.293 1:43.952

3 Geenen Côme BEL 37.974 36.907 29.916 1:44.797 11 0.943 0.650 1:44.665

4 Schäfer Aaron GER 38.128 36.562 30.350 1:45.040 12 1.186 0.243 1:45.040

5 De Vleeschauwer Luca BEL 38.172 36.892 30.061 1:45.125 14 1.271 0.085 1:45.125

6 Gierkink Toine NED 38.249 36.441 30.509 1:45.199 6 1.345 0.074 1:44.843

7 Doti Lee SUI 38.227 36.967 30.121 1:45.315 11 1.461 0.116 1:45.233

8 Kruse Yannick GER 38.256 36.959 30.339 1:45.554 11 1.700 0.239 1:45.397

9 Fetz Marco GER 38.494 36.920 30.168 1:45.582 11 1.728 0.028 1:45.434

10 Laczkó Máté HUN 38.316 36.822 30.525 1:45.663 5 1.809 0.081 1:45.302

11 Boes Guus NED 38.394 37.065 30.473 1:45.932 13 2.078 0.269 1:45.739

12 Kovacs Balint HUN 38.816 36.954 30.163 1:45.933 14 2.079 0.001 1:45.890

13 van Melzen Dennis NED 38.445 37.289 30.279 1:46.013 11 2.159 0.080 1:45.738

14 Damen Bibi NED 38.371 36.999 30.734 1:46.104 6 2.250 0.091 1:45.835

15 de Bruin Finn NED 38.583 37.177 30.437 1:46.197 13 2.343 0.093 1:45.858

16 Overbeeke Joep NED 38.544 37.388 30.346 1:46.278 5 2.424 0.081 1:45.987

17 LeQueux Noah BEL 38.299 37.355 30.962 1:46.616 13 2.762 0.338 1:46.407

18 Kaßner Dominic GER 38.819 37.210 30.616 1:46.645 9 2.791 0.029 1:46.474

19 van Hees Randy NED 39.007 37.114 30.544 1:46.665 4 2.811 0.020 1:45.889

20 Kubán David CZE 38.607 37.593 30.563 1:46.763 11 2.909 0.098 1:46.352

21 Merckelbagh Milan NED 38.998 37.224 30.637 1:46.859 4 3.005 0.096 1:46.268

22 Vos Ryan NED 38.778 37.419 30.692 1:46.889 14 3.035 0.030 1:46.889

23 Nickel Robin GER 38.579 37.405 31.066 1:47.050 10 3.196 0.161 1:46.772

24 Kugler Joel SUI 38.799 37.643 30.998 1:47.440 13 3.586 0.390 1:47.259

25 Graichen Max GER 38.928 38.426 30.700 1:48.054 9 4.200 0.614 1:47.561

26 Göpfert Sarah GER 39.618 37.760 31.081 1:48.459 12 4.605 0.405 1:47.950

27 Deschildre Sibren BEL 39.101 37.740 31.662 1:48.503 6 4.649 0.044 1:48.020

28 den Ouden Rien NED 39.560 38.714 31.333 1:49.607 12 5.753 1.104 1:49.607

29 De Klippel Berten BEL 39.930 38.528 31.227 1:49.685 7 5.831 0.078 1:49.628

30 Medwediuk Patryk GER 39.779 38.793 31.224 1:49.796 6 5.942 0.111 1:49.673

31 Blersch Dominik GER 40.081 38.601 31.359 1:50.041 6 6.187 0.245 1:48.746

32 Kaminski Lucas GER 40.246 38.774 31.718 1:50.738 6 6.884 0.697 1:50.208

33 Voermans Roy NED 39.634 38.801 32.420 1:50.855 10 7.001 0.117 1:50.380

34 Geesink Dianne NED 40.119 39.187 31.806 1:51.112 9 7.258 0.257 1:50.542

35 Filler Nick GER 40.632 38.915 32.072 1:51.619 13 7.765 0.507 1:51.336

36 Ferreira Fernandes Daniel POR 40.200 39.596 31.900 1:51.696 9 7.842 0.077 1:51.253

37 Thaumüller Niklas GER 40.501 39.906 32.772 1:53.179 12 9.325 1.483 1:52.751

38 Kockelbergh Ine BEL 41.166 39.928 32.726 1:53.820 6 9.966 0.641 1:53.567

39 Heesakkers Tijs NED 41.271 40.204 32.579 1:54.054 11 10.200 0.234 1:53.960

40 Adbring Markus SWE - - - - 0 - - -
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The Timekeeper 
Pascal Richier

10:35 AM

Clerk of the Course 
Ottmar Bange

August 27, 2016 10:36 AM


